Saturday 9:00am
JM 17-18 Cross Country
Registered: 120

CALL UP LIST

NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

@ CROSS-COUNTRY MOUNTAIN BIKE
7

JULY 17-21, 2024
MACUNGIE, PA

6 Nicholas KONECNY
10  Benjamin BRAVMAN

359 Ezra CAUDELL
343 Henry COOTE

Maddex THIEL
358 River VALDEZ

426 Colin OAE™NEIL
312 Luke MOSTELLER
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402 Caleb SMITH
10 332 Noah SHELTON
11 307 Miles MATTERN
12 389 George FRAZIER
13 416 Kai LOKEY
14 314 Luke WALTER
15 406 Aidan HAACK
16 345 Nathan DUTTON
17 351 Luke HARRIS
18 325 Oliver WELCKER
19 346 Eric HARRINGTON
20 338 Mason SALAZAR

21 308 Ned BROERSMA
22 425 Ethan SHIREY
23 419 Aiden BROWN
24 303 Teague JACKSON
25 318 Emmett MCMANUS
26 432 Caleb LOPEZ

27 381 Dillon LEE

28 366 Nikolas MILANOVIC
29 434 Daniel ALBARRACIN
30 392 Garrett BESHORE
31 397 Zane STRAIT

32 404 Jack WHITE

33 379 Robert WARD
34 301 Jack BERNHARD
35 374  Jordan FORSGREN
36 394 Ryan DRUMMOND
37 353 Caleb NEVINS
38 321 Canyon CHERNEY
39 427 Henry SCHUMM
40 362 Keegan FIELD
41 412 Chad BROWN
42 368 Aidan VOLLMUTH
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430 Anthony GRIFFIN-YEH

44 421 Ethan BLOCKER
45 424 Luke OZMENT

46 337 Samuel MARSTELLER
47 377 Zach BERUBE

President: HEISE, Jurgen
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Age Club/Team

Bear National Team
Bear National Team
Gravity Collective
Competitive Edge Racing
Bear National Team
Bear National
The Gravity Collective
Bear National
Baghouse

Bear National Team
Bear National Team
Team Durango Segment 28
Boulder Junior Cycling
Ciclismo Racing
Bear National Team
Gravity Academy
Bear National Team
Arcadian Shop
Rouleur Devo P/B Specialized
Donovan Racing
Rouleur Development
Gravity Academy
We Development
Team Durango Segment 28
We Development
The Gravity Academy
Texas Devo
Gravity Academy
Boulder Junior Cycling
Cascadia Junior Cycling
The Gravity Academy
Dirt Camp Racing
Finkraft Junior Cycling Team
Rouleur Devo P/B Specialized
Oklahoma Flyers
Tidewater Challenge, Inc
Pinnacle Junior Mtb Team
The Black Bibs / Maxxis
Hatch Toyota Racing
We Development
Donovan Racing
The Gravity Academy
Freefly Elite Development
Donovan Racing
Slsmtb
Gravity Academy

g 9 g

Hometown

Breckenridge, CO
Golden, CO
Acworth, GA
Manchester, MA
Austin, TX
Sedona, AZ
Franklin, TN
Tunnel Hill, GA
San Clemente, CA
Mill Valley, CA
Rochester, NY
Louisville, KY
Durango, CO
Boulder, CO
Casper, WY
Highland, UT
Comer, GA
Boise, ID
Pittsfield, MA
San Diego, CA
Metuchen, NJ
Draper, UT
Eagle, CO
Golden Valley, MN
Durango, CO
Thompsons Stn, TN
Brevard, NC
Dallas, TX
Smyrna, GA
Longmont, CO
Bend, OR
University Park, TX
Granite Bay, CA
Pittsford, NY
Ogden, UT
Bentonville, AR
Williamsburg, VA
Carbondale, CO
Roanoke, VA
Flagstaff, AZ
Ofallon, IL
Mendham, NJ
Walnut Creek, CA
Fort Mill, SC
Golden, CO
Racine, WI
Marieta, GA

Criteria
2023 XCO 17-18
2023 XCO 15-16

UCI Rank
UCI Rank
UCI Rank
UCI Rank
UCI Rank
UCI Rank
UCI Rank
UCI Rank
UCI Rank
UCI Rank
UCI Rank
UCI Rank
UCI Rank
UCI Rank
UCI Rank
UCI Rank
UCI Rank
UCI Rank
UCI Rank
UCI Rank
UCI Rank
UCI Rank
UCI Rank
UCI Rank
UCI Rank
UCI Rank
UCI Rank
UCI Rank
UCI Rank
UCI Rank
UCI Rank
UCI Rank
UCI Rank
UCI Rank
UCI Rank
UCI Rank
UCI Rank
UCI Rank
UCI Rank
UCI Rank
UCI Rank
UCI Rank
UCI Rank
UCI Rank
UCI Rank

Chief Judge: JETT, Cath

116
133
149
151
160
182
185
201
232
239
254
257
286
358
360
392
417
428
430
445
447
485
489
535
547
556
558
566
575
634
676
682
727
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JM 17-18 Cross Country

Registered: 120

CALL UP LIST

NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

@ GROSS-GOUNTRY MOUNTAIN BIKE
7

JULY 17-21, 2024
MACUNGIE, PA

Rank Bib Name

Age Club/Team

Hometown

Criteria

48 400 Oliver SMITH 18 We Development Hailey, ID UCI Rank 728
49 349 Aran CONNOLLY 17 Team Booger Seattle, WA UCI Rank 733
50 348 Kevin VEREECKE 18 Dirt Camp Racing Brighton, Ml UCI Rank 735
51 341 Fritz SANDERS 17 Shire Shredders Dalton, MA UCI Rank 749
52 297 Cameron HAMPTON 17 Delta Development San Dimas, CA UCI Rank 750
53 311 Ivan LINSER 17 San Francisco, CA UCI Rank 753
54 375 Isaac MIGHT 17 Texas Devo Cycling Team Bee Cave, TX UCI Rank 754
55 369 Finn WESTOVER 18 Team Booger Seattle, WA UCI Rank 803
56 329 Eli NOLAN 18 We Development Crested Butte, CO UCI Rank 819
57 372 Logan BROADHEAD 18 We Development Hailey, ID UCI Rank 858
58 342 Rylan OACHS 17 Ncyd P/B Donkey Label Woodbury, MN UCI Rank 873
59 334 Brody GRAFF 17 Corona, CA UCI Rank 887
60 417 Cedar BREMINER 17 Durango Devo Durango, CO UCI Rank 888
61 350 Josa© ADAMS 18 The Gravity Academy Franklin, TN UCI Rank 889
62 344 Odin RHODE 18 Max-Terra Racing Estes Park, CO UCI Rank 923
63 300 Caden KROETTINGER 17 Specialized Sacramento Folsom, CA UCI Rank 926
64 298 Lucas BERRY 18 Rfc Pinnacle Carbondale, CO XC Rank 457.47
65 439 Michael GRIFFITHS 17 Roosevelt, UT XC Rank 459.01
66 361 Thayer ASK 17 Boulder Junior Cycling Boulder, CO XC Rank 460.11
67 309 Bode KIER 18 Gravity Academy Sedalia, CO XC Rank 461.55
68 306 Corbin GRIM 18 Broken Spoke Devo Marquette, Ml XC Rank 462
69 387 Macon GRIER 18 Independent Rockville, VA XC Rank 462.1
70 395 Christopher BREWER 17 Goochland Mtb / Benedictine College Prep Goochland, VA XC Rank 463.03
71 436 James FALCONEIRI 18 Falconeiri Construction Inc Hingham, MA XC Rank 463.12
72 388 Keaton VERSWIJVER 17 Donovan Racing Santa Fe, NM XC Rank 463.33
73 384 Ryan DUBEY 17 Ciclismo Castle Rock, CO XC Rank 463.47
74 317 Charlie THEMANSON 18 Zion Cyclery Racing Trevor, WI XC Rank 463.65
75 431  Elliot PURRINGTON 17 Abrt Centreville, MD XC Rank 463.69
76 354 Will KAROW 17 Pinnacle Carbondale, CO XC Rank 464.05
77 327 William DODDS 17 Shark River Devo Middletown, NJ XC Rank 464.08
78 405 Eric ASSELIN 17 Eagle, CO XC Rank 464.63
79 386  William SCHRADER 17 The Gravity Academy Sewanee, TN XC Rank 465.33
80 326 Carter BUCK 18 Rouleur Devo P/B Specialized Draper, UT XC Rank 465.66
81 310 Cole HORNER 18 Maybird Reyes-Psych Sandy, UT XC Rank 466.42
82 331 Dylan LUNSFORD 17 Self Hurricane, WV XC Rank 467.4
83 435 Gray STEVES 17 Treadstone/Bike Doctor Racing Stevensville, MD XC Rank 468.07
84 373 Devon GRANATA 17 Reno Devo Carson City, NV XC Rank 468.6
85 398 William BECK 17 Ncyd P/B Donkey Label Racing Independence, MN XC Rank 469.8
86 367 Hunter GENGLER 18 Broken Spoke Devo Kiel, WI XC Rank 470.49
87 302 Jake LIGHT 18 The Gravity Academy Knoxville, TN XC Rank 470.65
88 340 Austin FREYER 17 Tribe Boise Boise, ID XC Rank 470.82
89 396 lan KANGAS 18 Broken Spoke Devo Marquette, Ml XC Rank 470.85
90 304 Cooper WARD 18 Rare Disease Cycling/ Keswick Cycles Burlington, NJ XC Rank 471.03
91 418 Alex SZUTOR 18 Suburban Cycles Buford, GA XC Rank 471.33
92 355 Isaac YORK 17 Donovan Racing Breckenridge, CO XC Rank 473.43
93 440 Adam GOVAN 18 Brighton Cycling New Hudson, Ml XC Rank 473.97
94 299 Elijah GARRIS 17 Athletic Mentors Milford, Ml XC Rank 474.06

President: HEISE, Jurgen Chief Judge: JETT, Cath
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CALL UP LIST

Rank Bib Name
95 390 Neel DUMS
96 371 Kyle CLARKE
97 313 Hayden FISCHER
98 401 Colin DYSON
99 423 Oliver SKANCHY
100 322 Sam BROUDY
101 363 Aidric GENGLER
102 324 Pearson BRUHNS
103 408 Ethan TWISSELMANN
104 391 Caleb BOWERS
105 380 Andrew BRINKMAN

106 328 Aiden STURGES-MELBY

107 385
108 364
109 330
110 420
111 352
112 296
113 407
114 383
115 305
116 356
117 378
118 437
119 347
120 413

Corban CARLSON
Arya NAMAZIE
Tyler ROGERS

Schaeffer LOCKLEAR

Vincent DELO
Jon TABER
Landon KINAL
Will MANESS
Peter DELPINO
Evan LOCKHART
Quinn UVA
Otis ENGEL
Parker NELLIS
Justin DAVIS

President: HEISE, Jurgen
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Age Club/Team

Broken Spoke Devo
Stay Park City Cycling
Pittsburgh North
Reno Devo
Peak Fasteners
Donovan Racing
Sss Devo
Delco Rpm Cycling
Reno Devo
Suburban Cycles
The Gravity Academy
Giant Southwest Racing Devo
Donkey Label
Atlas Development
Apex Junior Devo
First Flight Devo
The Bike Lab
Capital Bicycle Racing Club
Cbrc

Capital Bicycle Racing Club
Jr. Ksd
Pine Tree Devo/Treadwell Training
Kelly Benefits Strategies Cycling
Pine Tree Devo/Treadwell Training
Joes Bike Shop Racing Team

Hometown

Hayward, WI

Park City, UT

Wexford, PA
Reno, NV

Salt Lake City, UT

Lakewood, CO

Chippewa Falls, WI

Wayne, PA
Reno, NV
Pendergrass, GA
Dallas, TX
Santa Maria, CA
Saint Paul, MN
La Canada, CA
Ball Ground, GA
Huntersville, NC
Irwin, PA
Manlius, NY
Schenectady, NY
Greenville, SC
Fayetteville, NY
Waynesburg, OH
Woodstock, VT
Mertztown, PA
Bethel, ME
Forest Hill, MD

Criteria
XC Rank
XC Rank
XC Rank
XC Rank
XC Rank
XC Rank
XC Rank
XC Rank
XC Rank
XC Rank
XC Rank
XC Rank
XC Rank
XC Rank
XC Rank
XC Rank
XC Rank
XC Rank
XC Rank
XC Rank
XC Rank
XC Rank
XC Rank
Random
Random
Random

474.28
476.31
476.74
477.05
477.12
477.78
477.8
478.61
480.15
480.59
481.77
482.23
485.5
490.36
493
493.57
507.03
514.8
516.75
523.13
526.77
527.82
571.55
1689
3668
3808

Chief Judge: JETT, Cath
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