

CALL UP LIST

Rank	Bib	Name	Age	Club/Team	Hometown	Criteria	Rank
1	6	Nicholas KONECNY	18	Bear National Team	Breckenridge, CO	2023 XCO 17-18	1st
2	10	Benjamin BRAVMAN	17	Bear National Team	Golden, CO	2023 XCO 15-16	1st
3	359	Ezra CAUDELL	18	Gravity Collective	Acworth, GA	UCI Rank	9
4	343	Henry COOTE	18	Competitive Edge Racing	Manchester, MA	UCI Rank	11
5	399	Maddex THIEL	17	Bear National Team	Austin, TX	UCI Rank	33
6	358	River VALDEZ	17	Bear National	Sedona, AZ	UCI Rank	36
7	426	Colin O'NEIL	18	The Gravity Collective	Franklin, TN	UCI Rank	37
8	312	Luke MOSTELLER	18	Bear National	Tunnel Hill, GA	UCI Rank	45
9	402	Caleb SMITH	18	Baghouse	San Clemente, CA	UCI Rank	46
10	332	Noah SHELTON	18		Mill Valley, CA	UCI Rank	53
11	307	Miles MATTERN	18	Bear National Team	Rochester, NY	UCI Rank	57
12	389	George FRAZIER	17	Bear National Team	Louisville, KY	UCI Rank	81
13	416	Kai LOKEY	18	Team Durango Segment 28	Durango, CO	UCI Rank	85
14	314	Luke WALTER	18	Boulder Junior Cycling	Boulder, CO	UCI Rank	91
15	406	Aidan HAACK	18	Ciclismo Racing	Casper, WY	UCI Rank	116
16	345	Nathan DUTTON	18	Bear National Team	Highland, UT	UCI Rank	133
17	351	Luke HARRIS	18	Gravity Academy	Comer, GA	UCI Rank	149
18	325	Oliver WELCKER	17	Bear National Team	Boise, ID	UCI Rank	151
19	346	Eric HARRINGTON	17	Arcadian Shop	Pittsfield, MA	UCI Rank	160
20	338	Mason SALAZAR	17	Rouleur Devo P/B Specialized	San Diego, CA	UCI Rank	182
21	308	Ned BROERSMA	18	Donovan Racing	Metuchen, NJ	UCI Rank	185
22	425	Ethan SHIREY	17	Rouleur Development	Draper, UT	UCI Rank	201
23	419	Aiden BROWN	18	Gravity Academy	Eagle, CO	UCI Rank	232
24	303	Teague JACKSON	18	We Development	Golden Valley, MN	UCI Rank	239
25	318	Emmett MCMANUS	18	Team Durango Segment 28	Durango, CO	UCI Rank	254
26	432	Caleb LOPEZ	18	We Development	Thompsons Stn, TN	UCI Rank	257
27	381	Dillon LEE	17	The Gravity Academy	Brevard, NC	UCI Rank	286
28	366	Nikolas MILANOVIC	17	Texas Devo	Dallas, TX	UCI Rank	358
29	434	Daniel ALBARRACIN	18	Gravity Academy	Smyrna, GA	UCI Rank	360
30	392	Garrett BESHORE	17	Boulder Junior Cycling	Longmont, CO	UCI Rank	392
31	397	Zane STRAIT	18	Cascadia Junior Cycling	Bend, OR	UCI Rank	417
32	404	Jack WHITE	18	The Gravity Academy	University Park, TX	UCI Rank	428
33	379	Robert WARD	17	Dirt Camp Racing	Granite Bay, CA	UCI Rank	430
34	301	Jack BERNHARD	17	Finkraft Junior Cycling Team	Pittsford, NY	UCI Rank	445
35	374	Jordan FORSGREN	18	Rouleur Devo P/B Specialized	Ogden, UT	UCI Rank	447
36	394	Ryan DRUMMOND	18	Oklahoma Flyers	Bentonville, AR	UCI Rank	485
37	353	Caleb NEVINS	18	Tidewater Challenge, Inc	Williamsburg, VA	UCI Rank	489
38	321	Canyon CHERNEY	18	Pinnacle Junior Mtb Team	Carbondale, CO	UCI Rank	535
39	427	Henry SCHUMM	17	The Black Bibs / Maxxis	Roanoke, VA	UCI Rank	547
40	362	Keegan FIELD	18	Hatch Toyota Racing	Flagstaff, AZ	UCI Rank	556
41	412	Chad BROWN	17	We Development	Ofallon, IL	UCI Rank	558
42	368	Aidan VOLLMUTH	17	Donovan Racing	Mendham, NJ	UCI Rank	566
43	430	Anthony GRIFFIN-YEH	17	The Gravity Academy	Walnut Creek, CA	UCI Rank	575
44	421	Ethan BLOCKER	17	Freely Elite Development	Fort Mill, SC	UCI Rank	634
45	424	Luke OZMENT	17	Donovan Racing	Golden, CO	UCI Rank	676
46	337	Samuel MARSTELLER	18	Slsmtb	Racine, WI	UCI Rank	682
47	377	Zach BERUBE	17	Gravity Academy	Marieta, GA	UCI Rank	727



CALL UP LIST

Rank	Bib	Name	Age	Club/Team	Hometown	Criteria	Rank
48	400	Oliver SMITH	18	We Development	Hailey, ID	UCI Rank	728
49	349	Aran CONNOLLY	17	Team Booger	Seattle, WA	UCI Rank	733
50	348	Kevin VEREECKE	18	Dirt Camp Racing	Brighton, MI	UCI Rank	735
51	341	Fritz SANDERS	17	Shire Shredders	Dalton, MA	UCI Rank	749
52	297	Cameron HAMPTON	17	Delta Development	San Dimas, CA	UCI Rank	750
53	311	Ivan LINSER	17		San Francisco, CA	UCI Rank	753
54	375	Isaac MIGHT	17	Texas Devo Cycling Team	Bee Cave, TX	UCI Rank	754
55	369	Finn WESTOVER	18	Team Booger	Seattle, WA	UCI Rank	803
56	329	Eli NOLAN	18	We Development	Crested Butte, CO	UCI Rank	819
57	372	Logan BROADHEAD	18	We Development	Hailey, ID	UCI Rank	858
58	342	Rylan OACHS	17	Ncyd P/B Donkey Label	Woodbury, MN	UCI Rank	873
59	334	Brody GRAFF	17		Corona, CA	UCI Rank	887
60	417	Cedar BREMNER	17	Durango Devo	Durango, CO	UCI Rank	888
61	350	Josã© ADAMS	18	The Gravity Academy	Franklin, TN	UCI Rank	889
62	344	Odin RHODE	18	Max-Terra Racing	Estes Park, CO	UCI Rank	923
63	300	Caden KROETTINGER	17	Specialized Sacramento	Folsom, CA	UCI Rank	926
64	298	Lucas BERRY	18	Rfc Pinnacle	Carbondale, CO	XC Rank	457.47
65	439	Michael GRIFFITHS	17		Roosevelt, UT	XC Rank	459.01
66	361	Thayer ASK	17	Boulder Junior Cycling	Boulder, CO	XC Rank	460.11
67	309	Bode KIER	18	Gravity Academy	Sedalia, CO	XC Rank	461.55
68	306	Corbin GRIM	18	Broken Spoke Devo	Marquette, MI	XC Rank	462
69	387	Macon GRIER	18	Independent	Rockville, VA	XC Rank	462.1
70	395	Christopher BREWER	17	Goochland Mtb / Benedictine College Prep	Goochland, VA	XC Rank	463.03
71	436	James FALCONEIRI	18	Falconeri Construction Inc	Hingham, MA	XC Rank	463.12
72	388	Keaton VERSWIJVER	17	Donovan Racing	Santa Fe, NM	XC Rank	463.33
73	384	Ryan DUBEY	17	Ciclismo	Castle Rock, CO	XC Rank	463.47
74	317	Charlie THEMANSON	18	Zion Cyclery Racing	Trevor, WI	XC Rank	463.65
75	431	Elliot PURRINGTON	17	Abt	Centreville, MD	XC Rank	463.69
76	354	Will KAROW	17	Pinnacle	Carbondale, CO	XC Rank	464.05
77	327	William DODDS	17	Shark River Devo	Middletown, NJ	XC Rank	464.08
78	405	Eric ASSELIN	17		Eagle, CO	XC Rank	464.63
79	386	William SCHRADER	17	The Gravity Academy	Sewanee, TN	XC Rank	465.33
80	326	Carter BUCK	18	Rouleur Devo P/B Specialized	Draper, UT	XC Rank	465.66
81	310	Cole HORNER	18	Maybird Reyes-Psych	Sandy, UT	XC Rank	466.42
82	331	Dylan LUNSFORD	17	Self	Hurricane, WV	XC Rank	467.4
83	435	Gray STEVES	17	Treadstone/Bike Doctor Racing	Stevensville, MD	XC Rank	468.07
84	373	Devon GRANATA	17	Reno Devo	Carson City, NV	XC Rank	468.6
85	398	William BECK	17	Ncyd P/B Donkey Label Racing	Independence, MN	XC Rank	469.8
86	367	Hunter GENGLER	18	Broken Spoke Devo	Kiel, WI	XC Rank	470.49
87	302	Jake LIGHT	18	The Gravity Academy	Knoxville, TN	XC Rank	470.65
88	340	Austin FREYER	17	Tribe Boise	Boise, ID	XC Rank	470.82
89	396	Ian KANGAS	18	Broken Spoke Devo	Marquette, MI	XC Rank	470.85
90	304	Cooper WARD	18	Rare Disease Cycling/ Keswick Cycles	Burlington, NJ	XC Rank	471.03
91	418	Alex SZUTOR	18	Suburban Cycles	Buford, GA	XC Rank	471.33
92	355	Isaac YORK	17	Donovan Racing	Breckenridge, CO	XC Rank	473.43
93	440	Adam GOVAN	18	Brighton Cycling	New Hudson, MI	XC Rank	473.97
94	299	Elijah GARRIS	17	Athletic Mentors	Milford, MI	XC Rank	474.06



CALL UP LIST

Rank	Bib	Name	Age	Club/Team	Hometown	Criteria	Rank
95	390	Neel DUMS	17	Broken Spoke Devo	Hayward, WI	XC Rank	474.28
96	371	Kyle CLARKE	17	Stay Park City Cycling	Park City, UT	XC Rank	476.31
97	313	Hayden FISCHER	18	Pittsburgh North	Wexford, PA	XC Rank	476.74
98	401	Colin DYSON	17	Reno Devo	Reno, NV	XC Rank	477.05
99	423	Oliver SKANCHY	18	Peak Fasteners	Salt Lake City, UT	XC Rank	477.12
100	322	Sam BROUDY	17	Donovan Racing	Lakewood, CO	XC Rank	477.78
101	363	Aidric GENGLER	17	Sss Devo	Chippewa Falls, WI	XC Rank	477.8
102	324	Pearson BRUHNS	17	Delco Rpm Cycling	Wayne, PA	XC Rank	478.61
103	408	Ethan TWISSELMANN	17	Reno Devo	Reno, NV	XC Rank	480.15
104	391	Caleb BOWERS	17	Suburban Cycles	Pendergrass, GA	XC Rank	480.59
105	380	Andrew BRINKMAN	18	The Gravity Academy	Dallas, TX	XC Rank	481.77
106	328	Aiden STURGES-MELBY	18	Giant Southwest Racing Devo	Santa Maria, CA	XC Rank	482.23
107	385	Corban CARLSON	17	Donkey Label	Saint Paul, MN	XC Rank	485.5
108	364	Arya NAMAZIE	17	Atlas Development	La Canada, CA	XC Rank	490.36
109	330	Tyler ROGERS	17	Apex Junior Devo	Ball Ground, GA	XC Rank	493
110	420	Schaeffer LOCKLEAR	18	First Flight Devo	Huntersville, NC	XC Rank	493.57
111	352	Vincent DELO	17	The Bike Lab	Irwin, PA	XC Rank	507.03
112	296	Jon TABER	17	Capital Bicycle Racing Club	Manlius, NY	XC Rank	514.8
113	407	Landon KINAL	17	Cbrc	Schenectady, NY	XC Rank	516.75
114	383	Will MANESS	17		Greenville, SC	XC Rank	523.13
115	305	Peter DELPINO	17	Capital Bicycle Racing Club	Fayetteville, NY	XC Rank	526.77
116	356	Evan LOCKHART	17	Jr. Ksd	Waynesburg, OH	XC Rank	527.82
117	378	Quinn UVA	18	Pine Tree Devo/Treadwell Training	Woodstock, VT	XC Rank	571.55
118	437	Otis ENGEL	18	Kelly Benefits Strategies Cycling	Mertztown, PA	Random	1689
119	347	Parker NELLIS	17	Pine Tree Devo/Treadwell Training	Bethel, ME	Random	3668
120	413	Justin DAVIS	18	Joes Bike Shop Racing Team	Forest Hill, MD	Random	3808

